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NIM Nama_Mahasiswa Kompilasi RR B1UTS B1 UAS B1 Tugas B2 UTS B2 UAS B2 Nilai_Akhir Grade

1670750066 PRISKILA ALFRIDA BOBY 0 0 0 0 E

1670750084 LYAN IVANGEL JOANNE PEDAY 50 65 0 50 60 50 I

1770750064 MELKY SARWUNA 50 72 70 60 60 70 62.05 B-

1770750087 PETRIK ADITYA SAPUTRA 0 0 0 0 E

1770750095 YOHANSEN PATRIKS Y MAMUYAB 50 65 78 60 70 87 65.63 B

1870750012 JOVI FEDRON 61 70 80 85 86.7 85 76.98 A-

1870750031 MICHAEL DAVID RINDING PADANG 65 73 75 78 60 70 70.25 B+

1870750032 MARIA GABRIELLA SCHLONSKY 75 68 81 90 95 90 82.95 A

1870750033 EVANGELISTA MYRA HARDI CHRISSELINA 70 75 82 60 83.3 70 72 B+

1870750034 RUDI PANGIDOAN 82 75 84 90 95.7 87 85.68 A

1870750035 RETTA MARITO TAMBUNAN 60 70 80 70 60 85 69.38 B

1870750036 RUDI KOGOYA 60 68 80 90 80.7 85 76.68 A-

1870750037 RENALDA ESTER ANGKOW 70 73 78 90 84.7 85 80.03 A

1870750038 REGINA PRINCESA SITOHANG 75 73 78 90 94 86 82.67 A

1870750039 BRYAN ARTHURICO MARTEN 65 73 78 90 88.3 88 79.82 A-

1870750042 MUHAMAD ANDHIKA PRADANA 60 72 70 60 83.3 70 67.79 B

1870750043 KRISTINA HUTAGALUNG 61 68 75 60 86.7 85 70.43 B+

1870750044 CORNELIUS DANIEL PANGIHUTAN SITUMEANG 60 70 72 78 65.3 88 71.34 B+

1870750045 ELFRINE HINGIS MANAMPIRING 60 72 76 60 68.7 70 66.35 B

1870750046 NESTOR RIDO YOHANNES NAINGGOLAN 60 71 70 60 80 70 67.15 B

1870750047 ADRIAN GRATIA LANTU SELVARETNAM 70 73 80 78 75 85 76.13 A-

1870750048 ERICK ANDERSSON BOKY 75 64 70 90 80 87 78.35 A-

1870750049 ADINDA SALSABILLA RIYALDA 70 74 80 60 86.7 88 74.36 B+

1870750052 CHRISTINA MONICA 61 70 80 60 91.7 88 72.48 B+

1870750053 RANA YUSRIANTI MEILINA 70 74 82 85 86.7 89 80.36 A

1870750054 GLORIA NOVELA TINA BAWOLE 60 71 78 90 80.7 85 76.88 A-

1870750055 GISELA ANDARESTA 61 73 76 90 90 70 76.67 A-

1870750056 RAHEL ANASTASYA PASARIBU 70 73 78 90 88.7 89 81.13 A

1870750057 HINGGIL LARASATI 70 73 76 90 83.3 85 79.57 A-

1870750059 MERY SISKA 60 68 80 78 86.7 85 74.88 B+

1870750060 CRYSTAL MICHELLE JORDAN 65 70 80 60 93.3 75 72 B+

1870750071 NICHOLAS ERSANDO 60 70 80 60 83.3 89 71.12 B+

1870750079 SCHWANTZ KARAMOY 61 70 70 60 78.7 70 67.03 B

1870750080 VALENTINO 60 73 80 74 85.3 89 75.02 A-

1870750081 WANTARI KRISTIANTORO ZALUKHU 60 65 76 60 84 87 69.72 B

1870750083 YOSUA DEVAN ATTHENTA 50 60 72 60 66 87 63.52 B-

1870750084 RENALDI CHRISTIAN HASAHATAN SIREGAR SIAGIAN 60 68 72 60 80 85 68.83 B

1870750085 TIMOTHY ROMPIES 70 75 78 60 80 87 73.13 B+

1870750086 JEREMY DANIEL 65 68 70 88 91.7 85 77.75 A-

1870750088 ISHAC SEBTRA PALITO LOUI 60 70 76 90 60 87 73.63 B+

1870750094 JHOSUA LEONARDO 60 70 70 80 60 85 70.38 B+

1870750097 MIKHAIL ADAM 70 73 80 90 65 70 75.45 A-



No Kelas NIM Nama Tidak_HadirSakit Izin Hadir TotalPertemuanPersentase_Kehadiran_%

1 B 1870750012 JOVI FEDRON 1 0 1 19 22 90.91

2 B 1870750046 NESTOR RIDO YOHANNES NAINGGOLAN 6 1 0 20 28 75

3 B 1870750035 RETTA MARITO TAMBUNAN 2 0 0 23 28 82.14

4 B 1870750036 RUDI KOGOYA 1 0 1 27 30 93.33

5 B 1870750033 EVANGELISTA MYRA HARDI CHRISSELINA 0 1 0 29 30 100

6 B 1870750086 JEREMY DANIEL 3 0 0 28 32 87.5

7 B 1870750059 MERY SISKA 5 0 0 26 32 81.25

8 B 1870750088 ISHAC SEBTRA PALITO LOUI 5 0 0 26 33 78.79

9 B 1870750084 RENALDI CHRISTIAN HASAHATAN SIREGAR SIAGIAN 7 0 0 24 33 72.73

10 B 1770750087 PETRIK ADITYA SAPUTRA 23 0 0 4 32 12.5

11 B 1870750094 JHOSUA LEONARDO 11 0 0 16 32 50

12 B 1870750057 HINGGIL LARASATI 1 0 0 32 33 96.97

13 B 1870750097 MIKHAIL ADAM 6 0 1 22 33 69.7

14 B 1870750055 GISELA ANDARESTA 2 0 0 31 33 93.94

15 B 1870750054 GLORIA NOVELA TINA BAWOLE 3 0 1 28 33 87.88

16 B 1670750084 LYAN IVANGEL JOANNE PEDAY 8 0 0 13 25 52

17 B 1870750053 RANA YUSRIANTI MEILINA 0 0 0 32 33 96.97

18 B 1870750044 CORNELIUS DANIEL PANGIHUTAN SITUMEANG 4 0 0 27 33 81.82

19 B 1870750071 NICHOLAS ERSANDO 4 0 0 27 32 84.38

20 B 1870750080 VALENTINO 3 0 0 16 20 80

21 B 1870750042 MUHAMAD ANDHIKA PRADANA 2 0 0 30 33 90.91

22 B 1870750081 WANTARI KRISTIANTORO ZALUKHU 6 0 0 23 29 79.31

23 B 1870750039 BRYAN ARTHURICO MARTEN 0 0 0 32 33 96.97

24 B 1870750052 CHRISTINA MONICA 2 1 0 29 33 90.91

25 B 1870750049 ADINDA SALSABILLA RIYALDA 1 0 0 32 33 96.97

26 B 1870750045 ELFRINE HINGIS MANAMPIRING 2 0 1 29 33 90.91

27 B 1870750038 REGINA PRINCESA SITOHANG 0 0 0 32 33 96.97

28 B 1870750079 SCHWANTZ KARAMOY 2 0 0 29 33 87.88

29 B 1870750048 ERICK ANDERSSON BOKY 0 0 1 31 33 96.97

30 B 1870750060 CRYSTAL MICHELLE JORDAN 6 0 0 25 33 75.76

31 B 1870750037 RENALDA ESTER ANGKOW 2 0 0 29 33 87.88

32 B 1870750034 RUDI PANGIDOAN 1 1 0 31 33 96.97

33 B 1870750056 RAHEL ANASTASYA PASARIBU 4 0 0 26 33 78.79

34 B 1870750047 ADRIAN GRATIA LANTU SELVARETNAM 1 0 0 31 33 93.94

35 B 1870750043 KRISTINA HUTAGALUNG 1 0 0 32 33 96.97

36 B 1870750032 MARIA GABRIELLA SCHLONSKY 0 2 0 31 33 100

37 B 1870750031 MICHAEL DAVID RINDING PADANG 4 0 1 25 33 78.79

38 B 1870750085 TIMOTHY ROMPIES 0 0 1 29 32 93.75

39 B 1770750095 YOHANSEN PATRIKS Y MAMUYAB 5 0 0 27 33 81.82

40 B 1770750064 MELKY SARWUNA 14 0 0 15 33 45.45

41 B 1870750083 YOSUA DEVAN ATTHENTA 10 0 0 13 26 50

42 B 1670750066 PRISKILA ALFRIDA BOBY 26 0 0 2 33 6.06


